PR-M105ENv3 2023-06-01.NEU
Attachment/Bur Compatibility Table
For Slim Attachment 300
For Standard Attachment 300
Order Code
Slim Tube
Type Order Code* Ring Mark
Ring Mark

PDS-1RD170-40
PDS-1RD130-30
240
2.0
3.5
4.0
3.0
Slim Tube
110
PDS-1RD110-20
PDS-1RD170-35
PDS-1RD240-30
PDS-1RD110-40 PDS-1RD240-40
PDS-1RD110-30
4.5
5.0 PDS-1RD170-50
PDS-1RD130-40
PDS-1RD240-45
PDS-1RD240-50
MH Diamond Bur

PDS-1RTD110-45
130
PDS-1RTD130-45
MH Coarse Diamond Bur
Head Size
(mm)
3.0
4.0
Slim Tube
110
PDS-1MHCD110-30
PDS-1MHCD110-40
130
PDS-1MHCD130-30
PDS-1MHCD130-40
2.0 PDS-1MHD110-20 PDS-1MHD130-20
R Diamond Bur UL
Head Size
(mm) UL
PDS-2RDUL-06

3.0
Slim Tube
110
PDS-1RCD110-20
PDS-1RCD170-35
PDS-1RCD240-30
PDS-1RCD110-40
PDS-1RCD110-50
PDS-1RCD240-40
PDS-1RCD110-30
PDS-1RCD130-20
PDS-1RCD130-40
PDS-1RCD130-50
PDS-1RCD130-30
4.5
5.0 PDS-1RCD170-50
PDS-1RCD240-45
PDS-1RCD240-50
RT Coarse Diamond Bur
Head Size

PDS-2RCDUL-707.0
Attachment
For Slim Attachment 300 For Standard Attachment 300
Rotary Instruments Rotary Instruments
0403
Diamond Bur
2.0
Attachment
SPL
PDS-1D330-20
Coarse Diamond Bur
2.0
Attachment
SPL
PDS-1CD330-20
2.5 PDS-1D330-25 2.5 PDS-1CD330-25
3.0 PDS-1D330-30 3.0 PDS-1CD330-30
3.5 PDS-1D330-35 3.5 PDS-1CD330-35
For Super Slim Handpiece 200
Head Size
(mm)
Head Size

PDS-1CD175-30
PDS-1CD175-40
SL
Head Size
(mm)
Neuro Diamond Bur
4.0
3.0
Attachment
L
PDS-1ND135-40
PDS-1ND135-30
EL
PDS-1ND155-40
PDS-1ND155-30
2.0 PDS-1ND135-20 PDS-1ND155-20
SL
PDS-1ND175-40
PDS-1ND175-30
PDS-1ND175-20
Head Size
(mm)
Neuro Coarse Diamond Bur
4.0
3.0
Attachment
L
PDS-1NCD135-40
PDS-1NCD135-30
EL
PDS-1NCD155-40
PDS-1NCD155-30
2.0 PDS-1NCD135-20 PDS-1NCD155-20
SL
PDS-1NCD175-40
PDS-1NCD175-30
PDS-1NCD175-20
Head Size
(mm)
Round Fluted Bur
Head Size
(mm)
4.0
3.0
Attachment
    EL
PDS-1C155-40
PDS-1C155-30
SL
PDS-1C175-40
PDS-1C175-30
2.0 PDS-1C155-20 PDS-1C175-20
MH Cutting Bur
Head Size
(mm)
3.0
Attachment
EL
PDS-1MHC155-30
SL
PDS-1MHC175-30
2.5 PDS-1MHC155-25 PDS-1MHC175-25
Diamond Bur
Head Size
(mm) SES
PDS-2DES-06